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North End - Men's Caprice 3-in-1 Jacket with

Soft Shell Liner - 88178

4.6 oz./yd? (US), 7.7 oz./L yd (CA), 155 gsm, 100% polyester pongee
Shell lining is 100% taffeta with embossed print

Fully seam-sealed waterproof shell

Brushed tricot chin guard and pockets

Storm flap with metal snap closure

Thermal brushed tricot-lined collar

Thermal retention shock cord at hood and hem

Linner jacket is 7.5 oz./yd2., 255 gsm, 96/4 polyester/spandex bonded with

100% polyester fleece

Linner jacket lining is 100% polyester tricot in sleeves
Bonded two-layer soft shell liner with water repellent finish
Brushed tricot-lined pockets

Zip-off hood with back adjustable tab

UTK 2 temperature range: 34°F to -3°F / 1°C to -19°C

Colors

Black Classic
Navy

Finished Measurements

S M L
Body Length 291/2 305/8 311/4
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 231/2 25 261/2
Sleeve Length 351/2 361/2 371/2
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XL

317/8
281/2

381/2

2XL

3212
301/2

391/2

3XL

331/8
321/2

401/2

4XL

333/4
341/2

411/4

SXL

343/8
361/2

413/4



